10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

UB2100017648919

UB2200017632578

UB2200017644910

UA223022073996

UA223022082756

UA213021272245

UA213021280848

UB2200017632452

UA223022077758

UB2200017636043

UA223022076735

UA223022264889

UB2200017632097

UA223022071934

UA213021270506

UA223022080720

UA223022080784

UB2200017634261

UA223022083075

UB2200017626841

UB2200017638379

UA213021278085

UB2200017639844

DEEPANSHI

JYOTI KUMARI

MOHIT KUMAR

JATIN

AMIT

CHANDNI

VIKAS

MOHIT YADAV

SHIVANI

PATHAK

RITIKA KINHA

RINKU

MUKESH

MONIKA

VARSHA

GHATAK

ANKUSH KUMAR

SHIVANKI

SHARMA

MUSKAN YADAV

NEHA

ANKITA PANDEY

AKANSHA

YADAV

KHUSHBOO
RAUT

CHANDAN
KUMAR

HIMANSHI
YADAV

Department of Higher Education, Haryana

UG First Merit List 2022, D GC Gurgaon (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) History-Govt-I)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Category Seat Allocation Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age

9717252941

9717628110

8053593849

7048932070

9953807651

8287808994

8813949096

8595891967

9311492677

9034883309

9813773438

8901134460

9971726331

8882986340

7217894577

9810342893

9999791265

8199926351

9990289719

9311822504

9654629163

9582467560

8826177205

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

PAWAN KUMAR

NATHU RAI

VIJENDER KUMAR

JOGINDER PAL

ASHOK KUMAR

AWADESH

KAUSHAL

RAM AVTAR

PARMANAND

RAJKUMAR

PATHAK

DEEPAK KINHA

HARIOM

SURESH

PATRAM

KALIDAS GHATAK

RAM VIKASH

SHARMA

HOTI LAL

SUNIL YADAV

SHAKTI SINGH

LATE UDAY

PANDEY

AKHILESH YADAV

GHURAN RAUT

HARENDERA

MAHTO
RAJIV YADAV

04/11/2002

19/02/2004

30/12/2004

31/01/2003

15/08/2004

27/08/2002

08/07/2003

28/08/2003

10/06/2004

07/09/2004

12/08/2005

31/03/2005

01/05/2004

24/06/2005

06/12/2002

09/12/2001

29/06/2003

09/02/2004

22/05/2004

09/03/2004

28/03/2001

09/01/2000

19/10/2003

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

Backward
Class

General

General

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

General

General

Backward
Class

General

Backward
Class

General

General

General

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

General
Backward
Class
General

General

Backward
Class

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

89.6

89

93.6

88.2

87.8

87.4

91.2

90.4

85.4

85.4

85.2

89.8

89.8

89

88.8

83.2

88

88

87.8

87.2

86.6

86.4

94.6

94

93.6

93.2

92.8

92.4

91.2

90.4

90.4

90.4

90.2

89.8

89.8

89

88.8

88.2

88

88

87.8

87.2

86.6

86.4

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) History-Govt-I (English,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) History-Govt-I (English,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) History-Govt-I (English,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) History-Govt-I (English,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) History-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) History-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons. Paper-ll,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) History-Govt-I (English,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons. Paper-ll,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) History-Govt-l (English,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) History-Govt-I (English,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) History-Govt-I (English,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) History-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) History-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) History-Govt-I (English,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) History-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) History-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons. Paper-ll,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) History-Govt-l (Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) History-Govt-l (Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) History-Govt-I (English,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) History-Govt-I (English,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) History-Govt-I (English,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons. Paper-I,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) History-Govt-I (English,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) History-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) History-Govt-I (English,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

U0220002948277

UA223022070972

UA223022265892

UA223022073891

UA213021271404

UA223022073379

UA223022081785

U02100021010799

UA223022363544

UA223022079881

UA223022262148

UA223022076038

UA223022076463

UA223022343101

UA223022070362

UA223022070978

UA223022366248

UB2200017638292

UA223022113438

UA223022343123

UA223022081195

UA223022345938

U0150000210229

Avinash Thakur
Aarti Gupta
LALIT SHARMA
KAJAL SHARMA
KAILASH
THAPLIYAL
RADHA RIYA
KAPIL

ROHIT RATHAUR
SACHIN
SACHIN

SUNIL KUMAR
NIKITA

NEETU KUMARI
ANISHA

MANSI

BHARTI

NEERAJ KUMAR
MANDEEP
KUMAR
BHARAT
SHIVANI

VIJAY

SAHIL HUSSAIN

ROHIT PANCHAL

Department of Higher Education, Haryana

UG First Merit List 2022, D GC Gurgaon (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) History-Govt-I)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Category Seat Allocation Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age

7375900688

9717344654

8800297674

9999141741

7466026569

8447387709

8396815117

7898814305

9812805534

9971343615

8607531737

9315970551

9991419760

9053408528

9711470974

9289448164

9671450012

7015914167

8053969336

9812297564

9599707299

9050335078

8882355562

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

Ramkishor Thakur
Ramdeen Gupta
HARIOM SHARMA
HARI OM SHARMA
ANUSUYA
PRASAD

PAWAN KUMAR
KRISHAN
RAJENDRA SINGH
POHAP SINGH
SUNDERLAL
BISHAN PAL

OM PRAKASH
BHARAT SINGH
VIJAY KUMAR
SURESH
DUSHANT

GYANI RAM
HUKAM SINGH
NIRMAL SINGH
ANIL KUMAR
RAM CHARAN
HAMEED

MAHENDRA
SINGH

10/08/2004

02/09/2004

07/11/2003

30/08/2003

12/12/2003

26/08/2005

21/09/2003

19/07/2004

01/01/2004

26/09/2004

10/03/2004

18/01/2004

30/03/2005

05/07/2005

02/01/2004

26/01/2005

17/03/2004

22/03/2005

17/11/2004

14/10/2004

16/01/2004

10/06/2004

10/05/1997

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

General

General

General

General

General

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

All India EWS

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

AIOEWS

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

DSC

DSC

DSC

DSC

DSC

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

86.2

81

84.8

78.8

78.4

77.6

58.4

79.8

70.6

74.8

73.6

67.4

76.2

78.2

69

73.8

57.6

75.8

74.8

72.4

66.6

86.2

86

84.8

83.8

83.4

82.6

58.4

79.8

75.6

74.8

73.6

72.4

81.2

78.2

74

73.8

57.6

80.8

79.8

72.4

66.6

56.2

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) History-Govt-I (English,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons. Paper-I,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) History-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) History-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons. Paper-I,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) History-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) History-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) History-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.
Paper-1,Hons. Paper-ll,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) History-Govt-l (Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) History-Govt-l (Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) History-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) History-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) History-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons. Paper-I,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) History-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) History-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) History-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) History-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons. Paper-ll,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) History-Govt-l (Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) History-Govt-l (Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) History-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) History-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) History-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) History-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) History-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) History-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons. Paper-ll,Political Science)
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Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Category Seat Allocation Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age

48

49

50

51

52

53

U019000920719301192 | ARIF KHAN

UA223022080783

UA223022081941

UA223022073746

UA203020141866

UA223022076704

UA223022342860

MUSKAN

YACHIKA

NIKITA

VISHNU

SAURABH

MOHD ABUJAR

Department of Higher Education, Haryana

UG First Merit List 2022, D GC Gurgaon (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) History-Govt-I)

9818710870

9643642843

9718946489

9871925859

9958310446

7827847114

9306931760

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

BASHIR KHAN

RAJESH

RAJPAL

VIJAY BEDI

PREM SINGH

SURESH

ISLAM

28/03/2000

07/06/2004

07/02/2004

06/09/2003

20/10/1999

16/01/2002

20/08/2004

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCB

77.4

78

76.2

69

68.6

67.8

82.4

78

76.2

74

73.6

72.8

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) History-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) History-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) History-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) History-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons. Paper-Il,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) History-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.
Paper-1,Hons. Paper-ll,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) History-Govt-I (Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons. Paper-ll,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) History-Govt-l (Hindi,Hons.
Paper-l,Hons. Paper-ll,Political Science)
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